


o 10
20 2011
o




o 10 20
2011
.
K o 2010
o 2020
o 187
o




2010

L]

BEh R AR

BRI SRR L)

DR (BT ERL)

TSI |

ETRE-REAHMEN

HEAmE

H= £ Bz S@E

ISO
IEC
ITU
IEEE




SBIR










17

23

2011

&
.ﬁaléﬁd.

@
=)

100




/4

/5

“ARIGATO(

Japan Expo /6 30 7 4
100

30

25

0000

179

7.2

2.8

1.4%

)

(100%0)

S Mo r=ahod

¥MeEHLET,

Prpri L ey
D5 7o-0d-1
B -4
]
o o ——




